Pittsburg State University

Pittsburg State University Digital Commons

Carson J. Robison Correspondence

Carson J. Robison, the Cowboy Radio Singer, 1903-1988

2015-01-01

Letter, 1955 January 10, from George Tye to Carson Robison

George W. Tye

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.pittstate.edu/cjrc

Recommended Citation

Tye, George W., "Letter, 1955 January 10, from George Tye to Carson Robison" (2015). *Carson J. Robison Correspondence*. 74.

https://digitalcommons.pittstate.edu/cjrc/74

This Manuscript is brought to you for free and open access by the Carson J. Robison, the Cowboy Radio Singer, 1903-1988 at Pittsburg State University Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Carson J. Robison Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Pittsburg State University Digital Commons. For more information, please contact mmccune@pittstate.edu, jmauk@pittstate.edu.

The Hillbilly folk Record Collectors' Club

Representatives in Australia, Eire, Scotland, Sweden, U.S.A.

BURL IVES

JOINT PRESIDENTS AND EDITORS
GEORGE N, HAXELL
GEORGE W, TYE

VICE PRESIDENT
HAROLD WALKER

47 HOLBROOK WAY, BROMLEY,

KENT.

1-10-55,

Dead Carron, Hope you will like the later sover of the club journal. You will see that subs are now due for him Brisson and yourself. Will you be bird enough to forward \$2 to: her Jem Evans. 2215 Hl Street. Lubbock. Texas and ask him to place this to my credit. him he alright with you? Cash can be sent to for, but Hen I'll Rave to ask han to send a again to Jim Evans, and I know for has enough to do as it is! Had one complaint a goud astiele - too short! Chaptime you feel like fremishing us with extres about yourself, please do so and will do one best to print them.

de Look